DIMS

Dautschar Mator Sport Bund a.V.

.14' ADAC Flughafen Munchen Motocross

Klasse 3 MX Junior Cup

Qualifying Group 2

Quialifying (20:00 Time) started at 14:15:01

Freising 1,870 Km
28.05.2011 14:15

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 3:37.747 +1:05.503 14:25:17.187 7 2:41.010 +3.179 14:35:42.083
(31) Marco Fleissig 4 2:37.353 +5.109 14:27:54.540
1 2:49.454 +22.504 14:18:07.983 5 2:32.244 14:30:26.784 (56) Maurice Wasilewski
2 2:48.728 +21.778 14:20:56.711 6 2:45.935 +13.691 14:33:12.719 1 3:02.494 +24.423 14:18:56.730
3 2:31.170 +4.220 14:23:27.881 7 2:32.442 +0.198 14:35:45.161 2 2:42.101 +4.030 14:21:38.831
4 2:35.591 +8.641 14:26:03.472 3 3:22.798 +44.727 14:25:01.629
5 2:56.002 +29.052 14:28:59.474 (171) Koen Gouwenberg 4 3:48.352 +1:10.281 14:28:49.981
6 2:26.950 14:31:26.424 1 3:00.156 +27.620 14:19:03.413 5 2:38.071 14:31:28.052
7 5:12.261 +2:45.311 14:36:38.685 2 2:34.093 +1.557 14:21:37.506 6 2:40.248 +2.177 14:34:08.300
3 2:45.436 +12.900 14:24:22.942 7 4:07.122 +1:29.051 14:38:15.422
(156) Jordi van Nobelen 4 2:34.324 +1.788 14:26:57.266
1 2:40.801 +13.608 14:17:57.471 5 2:33.558 +1.022 14:29:30.824 (198) Nico Adler
2 2:49.809 +22.616 14:20:47.280 6 2:32.536 14:32:03.360 1 2:54.482 +15.478 14:19:09.052
3 2:33.557 +6.364 14:23:20.837 7 4:37.314 +2:04.778 14:36:40.674 2 2:47.032 +8.028 14:21:56.084
4 2:32.226 +5.033 14:25:53.063 3 2:39.004 14:24:35.088
5 5:07.826 +2:40.633 14:31:00.889 (7) Rico Siebert 4 2:40.530 +1.526 14:27:15.618
6 2:27.193 14:33:28.082 1 3:01.668 +27.044 14:18:28.134 5 2:51.293 +12.289 14:30:06.911
7 2:54.487 +27.294 14:36:22.569 2 2:43.683 +9.059 14:21:11.817 6 5:42.203 +3:03.199 14:35:49.114
3 2:37.031 +2.407 14:23:48.848
(98) Bas Vaessen 4 2:47.610 +12.986 14:26:36.458 (797) Gerhard Képpel
1 2:38.803 +10.673 14:17:50.538 5 2:42.164 +7.540 14:29:18.622 1 3:01.069 +21.971 14:21:31.681
2 3:43.352 +1:15.222 14:21:33.890 6 2:34.624 14:31:53.246 2 2:39.098 14:24:10.779
3 4:39.955 +2:11.825 14:26:13.845 7 3:49.836 +1:15.212 14:35:43.082 3 2:48.439 +9.341 14:26:59.218
4 2:32.818 +4.688 14:28:46.663 4 3:03.755 +24.657 14:30:02.973
5 2:34.606 +6.476 14:31:21.269 (61) Kim Savaste 5 2:49.095 +9.997 14:32:52.068
6 2:28.130 14:33:49.399 1 3:04.165 +29.098 14:18:44.200 6 2:42.390 +3.292 14:35:34.458
7 2:31.928 +3.798 14:36:21.327 2 2:41.131 +6.064 14:21:25.331
3 2:39.397 +4.330 14:24:04.728 (77) Cyrill Brumann
(89) Mika Kordbarlag 4 2:41.780 +6.713 14:26:46.508 1 2:59.754 $20.399 14:19:14.827
1 2:51.607 +22.764 14:18:19.869 5 4:56.373 +2:21.306 14:31:42.881 2 2:54.415 +15.060 14:22:09.242
2 2:30.095 +1.252 14:20:49.964 6 2:35.067 14:34:17.948 3 3:01.486 +22.131 14:25:10.728
3 2:28.843 14:23:18.807 7 2:37.109 +2.042 14:36:55.057 4 4:23.543 +1:44.188 14:29:34.271
4 2:55.201 +26.358 14:26:14.008 5 2:39.355 14:32:13.626
5 5:08.325 +2:39.482 14:31:22.333 (191) Lukas Prammer 6 2:59.321 +19.966 14:35:12.947
6 2:32.492 +3.649 14:33:54.825 1 3:24.190 +47.629 14:20:13.846
7 2:34.596 +5.753 14:36:29.421 2 2:45.447 +8.886 14:22:59.293 (137) Thomas Sileika
3 3:08.404 +31.843 14:26:07.697 1 2:41.278 +0.445 14:17:55.345
(4) Anton Gole 4 2:38.034 +1.473 14:28:45.731 2 2:55.671 +14.838 14:20:51.016
1 2:53.547 +24.381 14:18:03.523 5 4:33.900 +1:57.339 14:33:19.631 3 5:05.862 +2:25.029 14:25:56.878
2 2:34.264 +5.098 14:20:37.787 6 2:36.561 14:35:56.192 4 2:40.833 14:28:37.711
3 2:33.074 +3.908 14:23:10.861 5 7:45.685 +5:04.852 14:36:23.396
4 2:29.166 14:25:40.027 (96) Tobias Ebster
5 2:52.291 +23.125 14:28:32.318 1 3:04.307 +27.463 14:19:13.041 (16) Manuel Perkhofer
6 4:10.966 +1:41.800 14:32:43.284 2 2:56.616 +19.772 14:22:09.657 1 3:00.353 +19.261 14:19:46.549
7 2:29.649 +0.483 14:35:12.933 3 3:01.178 +24.334 14:25:10.835 2 7:57.844 +5:16.752 14:27:44.393
4 2:46.612 +9.768 14:27:57.447 3 2:41.092 14:30:25.485
(94) Nicholas Adams 5 2:39.543 +2.699 14:30:36.990 4 2:58.141 +17.049 14:33:23.626
1 2:41.224 +11.364 14:18:01.854 6 2:49.323 +12.479 14:33:26.313 5 3:10.751 +29.659 14:36:34.377
2 2:30.037 +0.177 14:20:31.891 7 2:36.844 14:36:03.157
3 2:52.061 +22.201 14:23:23.952 (125) Marjis Harlacher
4 5:39.675 +3:09.815 14:29:03.627 (146) Nico Jucker 1 2:55.579 +14.333 14:19:36.569
5 2:53.697 +23.837 14:31:57.324 1 2:51.068 +13.739 14:18:26.674 2 2:45.003 +3.757 14:22:21.572
6 2:29.860 14:34:27.184 2 2:40.841 +3.512 14:21:07.515 3 2:54.803 +13.557 14:25:16.375
7 2:30.054 +0.194 14:36:57.238 3 2:39.786 +2.457 14:23:47.301 4 2:43.857 +2.611 14:28:00.232
4 2:41.301 +3.972 14:26:28.602 5 3:32.924 +51.678 14:31:33.156
(111) Jean-Luc Tille 5 2:37.329 14:29:05.931 6 2:41.246 14:34:14.402
1 2:56.971 +25.391 14:19:22.194 6 4:30.360 +1:53.031 14:33:36.291 7 3:00.595 +19.349 14:37:14.997
2 3:24.784 +53.204 14:22:46.978 7 2:44.774 +7.445 14:36:21.065
3 2:35.723 +4.143 14:25:22.701 (33) Thomas Gerhardter
4 3:04.952 +33.372 14:28:27.653 (100) Cyrille Flury 1 3:04.481 +21.234 14:18:47.400
5 2:38.151 +6.571 14:31:05.804 1 3:00.590 +22.759 14:19:17.734 2 2:54.301 +11.054 14:21:41.701
6 2:31.580 14:33:37.384 2 2:53.904 +16.073 14:22:11.638 3 3:50.112 +1:06.865 14:25:31.813
3 2:43.252 +5.421 14:24:54.890 4 2:49.942 +6.695 14:28:21.755
(377) Nichlas Bjerregaard 4 2:42.096 +4.265 14:27:36.986 5 4:15.520 +1:32.273 14:32:37.275
1 2:56.997 +24.753 14:18:41.793 5 2:37.831 14:30:14.817 6 2:43.247 14:35:20.522
2 2:57.647 +25.403 14:21:39.440 6 2:46.256 +8.425 14:33:01.073
Orbits

Timekeeping Tina Krlitschka:

Steward Olaf Noack:

Printed: 28.05.2011 14:38:56

K -schlee.

posted at:

Clerk of the course Marcel Dornhofer:

Reg. Nr MX 19/11

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Camp Company GmbH

Page 1/2



SB

Dautschar Maotor Sport Bund a.V,

14. ADAC Flughafen Munchen Motocross

Klasse 3 MX Junior Cup

Qualifying Group 2

Quialifying (20:00 Time) started at 14:15:01

Freising 1,870 Km

28.05.2011 14:15

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(333) Nico Stepan (13) Niklas Hopfner
1 3:16.982 +32.032 14:19:54.058 1 3:25.690 +3.769 14:19:50.516
2 2:57.840 +12.890 14:22:51.898 2 3:21.921 14:23:21.437
3 2:46.156 +1.206 14:25:38.054 3 4:44.538 +1:22.617 14:28:05.975
4 2:44.950 14:28:23.004 4 4:49.701 +1:27.780 14:32:55.676
5 2:53.623 +8.673 14:31:16.627 5 4:12.188 +50.267 14:37:07.864
6 4:22.375 +1:37.425 14:35:39.002
(114) Jeremy Sydow
1 3:33.486 +48.321 14:19:07.182
2 2:47.073 +1.908 14:21:54.255
3 2:45.165 14:24:39.420
4 2:46.344 +1.179 14:27:25.764
5 5:30.820 +2:45.655 14:32:56.584
6 2:58.286 +13.121 14:35:54.870
(42) Lukas Grinwald
1 3:08.209 +22.483 14:19:20.638
2 2:49.727 +4.001 14:22:10.365
3 3:18.689 +32.963 14:25:29.054
4 4:48.837 +2:03.111 14:30:17.891
5 2:45.726 14:33:03.617
(45) Cris Weberpals
1 3:12.720 +24.360 14:19:57.855
2 3:53.319 +1:04.959 14:23:51.174
3 2:48.360 14:26:39.534
4 2:54.524 +6.164 14:29:34.058
5 2:49.649 +1.289 14:32:23.707
6 4:26.036 +1:37.676 14:36:49.743
(23) Martin Winter
1 3:20.355 +30.998 14:19:12.109
2 2:55.776 +6.419 14:22:07.885
3 2:59.157 +9.800 14:25:07.042
4 2:49.357 14:27:56.399
5 5:25.520 +2:36.163 14:33:21.919
6 3:26.653 +37.296 14:36:48.572
(243) Kai Maximilian Schulte-Lippern
1 3:08.077 +17.679 14:18:38.632
2 3:38.759 +48.361 14:22:17.391
3 2:50.398 14:25:07.789
4 3:30.583 +40.185 14:28:38.372
5 4:47.157 +1:56.759 14:33:25.529
6 3:10.184 +19.786 14:36:35.713
(909) Yannick Wolff
1 3:23.902 +23.123 14:20:01.616
2 3:16.612 +15.833 14:23:18.228
3 3:13.373 +12.594 14:26:31.601
4 4:55.565 +1:54.786 14:31:27.166
5 3:00.779 14:34:27.945
6 3:11.720 +10.941 14:37:39.665
(69) Dennis Giess
1 3:28.508 +22.628 14:19:52.728
2 3:05.880 14:22:58.608
3 3:26.773 +20.893 14:26:25.381
4 5:42.619 +2:36.739 14:32:08.000
5 3:17.767 +11.887 14:35:25.767
(277) Merlin Miinster
1 3:06.687 14:19:32.906
2 4:42.130 +1:35.443 14:24:15.036
Orbits

Timekeeping Tina Krlitschka:

Steward Olaf Noack:

Printed: 28.05.2011 14:38:56
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